OE-01F TH 28 13 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 38 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 58 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-01 TH 20 33 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 54 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 128 SGPA:5.82 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 536/850 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 63.06% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.5 07371686-c984-402b-b391-bf9a73549363

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

OE-01F TH 28 RR -- -- 12 20 100 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-01 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 75 30 41 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.55 Status: RR

Grand Total-: 483/850 (Four hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 56.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: RR

24/02/2026 Page No.7 07371686-c984-402b-b391-bf9a73549363

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

OE-01F TH 28 12 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 38 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 60 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-01 TH 20 23 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 23 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 44 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 161 SGPA:7.32 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 563/850 (Five hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.24% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 161 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 07371686-c984-402b-b391-bf9a73549363

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

OE-01F TH 28 40 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 66 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 87 A+ 9 27 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 42 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 613/850 (Six hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 72.12% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.9 07371686-c984-402b-b391-bf9a73549363

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025